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SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM

08:00-08:30 (LOCAL)	 Welcome, Introductions and Overview
12:00-12:30 (CST)	 Meletios-Athanasios Dimopoulos (GR), Panos Savvides (US)

08:30-10:00 (LOCAL)	 Lymphoma
12:30-14:00 (CST)	 Moderators: Stephen Ansell (US), Theodoros Vassilakopoulos (GR)

Update in the Management of DLBCL
Theodoros Vassilakopoulos (GR)
Management of Hodgkin Lymphoma
Gita Thanarajasingam (US)
Updates on T-cell Lymphoma
Marina Siakantari (GR)
Update on Treatment of Follicular Lymphoma
Allison Rosenthal (US)
How I Treat Mantle Cell Lymphoma
Javier Munoz (US)

10:00-10:30 (LOCAL)	 COFFEE BREAK
14:00-14:30 (CST)	

10:30-11:15 (LOCAL)	 CLL
14:30-15:15 (CST)	 Moderator: Panayiotis Panayiotidis (GR)

Updates in the Treatment of Newly Diagnosed CLL 
Maria Angelopoulou (GR)
Molecular Biomarkers in Chronic Lymphocytic Leukemia
Sameer Parikh (US)

11:15-12:00 (LOCAL)	 Chronic Myeloid Disorders
15:15-16:00 (CST)	 Moderator: Michalis Voulgarelis (GR)

Updates in the Treatment of Myelofibrosis
Stavroula Giannouli (GR)
Updates in the Treatment of Myelodysplastic Syndromes
Naseema Gangat (US)

12:00-13:00 (LOCAL)	 LUNCH BREAK
16:15-17:00 (CST)	

Thursday June 29th, 2023
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13:00-13:45 (LOCAL)	 Melanoma / Cancer Epi & Prevention
17:00-17:45 (CST)	 Moderators: Theodora Psaltopoulou (GR), Flora Zagouri (GR)

Updates in the Prevention of Cancer
Theodora Psaltopoulou (GR)
Universal Screening for Inherited Cancers: What is the evidence?
Jewel Samadder (US)
Updates in the Treatment of Melanoma
Roxana Dronca (US)

13:45-14:30 (LOCAL)	 H&N
17:45-18:30 (CST)	 Moderators: Amanda Psyrri (GR), Panos Savvides (US)

Update on Oropharyngeal HPV-Positive Squamous Cell Cancer of the H&N
Amanda Psyrri (GR)
Update on Cancers of the H&N
Panos Savvides (US)

14:30-15:00 (LOCAL)	 COFFEE BREAK
18:30-19:00 (CST)	

15:00-15:45 (LOCAL)	 GU Bladder / Kidney
19:00-19:45 (CST)	 Moderators: Dionysios Mitropoulos (GR), TBA

Updates in the Treatment of Urothelial Cancer
Aristotelis Bamias (GR)
Updates in the Treatment of Renal Cell Cancer 
Petros Grivas (US)

15:45-16:30 (LOCAL)	 GU Prostate / Testicular
19:45-20:30 (CST)	 Moderators: Konstantinos Stravodimos (GR), Ioannis Varkarakis (GR)

Updates in the Treatment of Testicular Cancer
Michalis Liontos (GR)
Updates in the Treatment of Prostate Cancer
Alan Bryce (US)

16:30-17:00 (LOCAL)	 COFFEE BREAK
20:30-21:00 (CST)
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17:00-17:30 (LOCAL)	 SATELLITE LECTURE (SANOFI)
21:00-21:30 (CST)	 Chair: Georgia Kaiafa (GR)

The role of chromosome 1q in Multiple Myeloma
Maria Gavriatopoulou (GR)

17:30-18:00 (LOCAL)	 SATELLITE LECTURE (JANSSEN-CILAG)
21:30-22:00 (CST)	 Chair: Eirini Katodritou (GR)

Targeting optimal outcomes for patients with newly diagnosed multiple myeloma, today and in the future
Maria Gavriatopoulou (GR)

18:00-18:30 (LOCAL)	 SATELLITE LECTURE (TAKEDA)
22:00-22:30 (CST)	 Chair: Dimitrios Tryfonopoulos (GR)

Optimizing Outcomes in ALK+ NSCLC: from diagnosis to treatment
Theodoros Tegos (GR)

18:30-19:00 (LOCAL)	 SATELLITE LECTURE (INTEGRIS)
22:30-23:00 (CST)	 TBA

19:30-21:30 (LOCAL)	 Welcome Reception
23:30-01:30 (CST)	
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Friday June 30th, 2023

08:00-08:30 (LOCAL)	 Mayo Clinic: The past, the Present and the Future
12:00-12:30 (CST)	 Moderator: Panos Savvides (US)

Rafael Fonseca (US), Stephen Ansell (US), Tanios Bekaii-Saab (US)

08:30-09:30 (LOCAL)	 GI HPB
12:30-13:30 (CST)	 Moderators: Tanios Bekaii-Saab (US), Evangelos Felekouras (GR)

Updates in the Treatment of Billary Tract Cancer
Michalis Karamouzis (GR)
Updates in the Treatment of Liver Cancer
Ioannis Elefsiniotis (GR)
Updates in the Treatment of Pancreas Cancer
Robert McWilliams (US)
Updates in the Treatment of Gastroesophageal Cancers
Mohamed Bassam Sonbol (US)

09:30-10:00 (LOCAL)	 GI Luminal
13:30-14:00 (CST)	 Moderators: Christina Wu (US), Dimitris Schizas (GR)

Emerging Targets in the Treatment Metastatic Colorectal Cancer
Daniel Ahn (US)
Management of Oligometastatic Disease in Colorectal Cancer
Bassel El-Rayes (US)

10:00-10:30 (LOCAL)	 COFFEE BREAK
14:00-14:30 (CST)	

10:30-11:15 (LOCAL)	 NSCLC
14:30-15:15 (CST)	 Moderators: Panos Savvides (US), Nikoletta Rovina (GR)

Update on Management on Local/Regional NSCLC
Vinicius Ernani (US)
Update on Management on Metastatic NSCLC - Immunotherapy
Konstantinos Syrigos (GR)
Update on Management on Metastatic NSCLC - Targeted therapies
Anastasios Dimou (US)
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11:15-12:00 (LOCAL)	 SCLC, Mesothelioma
13:15-14:00 (CST)	 Moderators: TBA, Panos Savvides (US)

Update on Management on SCLC
Konstantinos Leventakos (US)
Update on Management on other Thoracic Cancers
Aaron Mansfield (US)
Update on Antibody-Drug Conjugates for Lung Cancer
Elias Kotteas (GR)

12:00-13:00 (LOCAL)	 LUNCH BREAK
16:00-17:00 (CST)	

13:00-13:45 (LOCAL)	 Myeloma
17:00-17:45 (CST)	 Moderators: Meletios-Athanasios Dimopoulos (GR), Rafael Fonseca (US)

Management of Newly Diagnosed Myeloma
Evangelos Terpos (GR)
Updates in the Management of Monoclonal Gammopathies
Shaji Kumar (US)

13:45-14:30 (LOCAL)	 Other Plasma Cell Neoplasms
17:45-18:30 (CST)	 Moderators: Meletios-Athanasios Dimopoulos (GR), Rafael Fonseca (US)

Management of Waldenstrom’s Macroglobulinemia
Maria Gavriatopoulou (GR)
Primary Amyloidosis (AL amyloidosis)
Julie Rosenthal (US)

14:30-15:00 (LOCAL)	 COFFEE BREAK
18:30-19:00 (CST)

15:00-15:45 (LOCAL)	 Anemias
19:00-19:45 (CST)	 Moderators: Argyrios Tsantes (GR), Ronald Go (US)

Updates in Hemoglobinopathies
Antonis Kattamis (GR)
Updates in Autoimmune Hemolytic Anemia
Ronald Go (US)
Updates in the Management of Anemia in MDS
Panagiotis Diamantopoulos (GR)
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15:45-16:30 (LOCAL)	 Thrombosis/Bleeding disorders
19:45-20:30 (CST)	 Moderators: Marianna Politou (GR), Argyri Gialeraki (GR)

Updates on Platelet Transfusion
Serena Valsami (GR)
Updates in Thrombotic Disorders
Meera Sridharan (US)

16:30-17:00 (LOCAL)	 COFFEE BREAK
20:30-21:00 (CST)	

17:00-17:30 (LOCAL)	 SATELLITE LECTURE (ASTRA ZENECA)
21:00-21:30 (CST)	 Chair: Elena Solomou (GR)

PNH: The Importance of sustained terminal complement inhibition
Ioannis Asimakopoulos (GR)

17:30-18:00 (LOCAL)	 SATELLITE LECTURE (ABBVIE)
21:30-22:00 (CST)	 Chair: Evangelos Terpos (GR)

The road to personalized treatment in Multiple Myeloma
Maria Gavriatopoulou (GR)

18:00-18:45 (LOCAL)	 SATELLITE SYMPOSIUM (GSK)
22:00-22:45 (CST)	 Optimizing clinical benefit and immunization in patients with multiple myeloma

Chair: Anastasia Pouli (GR)
Sequencing novel treatments towards maximum clinical benefit for every patient
Emmanouil Spanoudakis (GR)
New developments in the protection against herpes zoster through vaccination
Maria Gavriatopoulou (GR)

20:00-22:00 (LOCAL)	 GALA DINNER
00:00-02:00 (CST)
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08:00-08:30 (LOCAL)	 Special Session National and Kapodistrian University of Athens
12:00-12:30 (CST)	 Meletios-Athanasios Dimopoulos (GR), Theodora Psaltopoulou (GR)

08:30-09:15 (LOCAL)	 Acute Leukemias
12:30-13:15 (CST)	 Moderator: Flora Kontopidou (GR)

Update on Management of Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia
Vasiliki Pappa (GR)
Updates in Acute Myeloid Leukemia
James Foran (US)

09:15-10:00 (LOCAL)	 Cellular Therapies
13:15-14:00 (CST)	 Moderators: Yi Lin (US), Evangelos Terpos (GR)

Update on CAR-T Therapies for Acute Leukemias
Panagiotis Tsirigotis (GR)
The Role of CAR-T Therapy in Patients with Lymphoid Malignancy
Mohamed Kharfan Dabaja (US)

10:00-10:30 (LOCAL)	 COFFEE BREAK
14:00-14:30 (CST)	

10:30-11:15 (LOCAL)	 Breast
14:30-15:15 (CST)	 Moderators: Christos Papadimitriou (GR), Roberto Leon Ferre (US)

Updates in the Treatment of Triple Negative Breast Cancer
Roberto Leon Ferre (US)
Updates in the Treatment of Relapsed Breast Cancer
Flora Zagouri (GR)

11:15-12:00 (LOCAL)	 GYN NeuroOncology
15:15-16:00 (CST)	 Moderators: George Zografos (GR), Marciej Mrugala (US)

Updates in the Treatment of Ovarian Cancer
Christos Papadimitriou (GR)
Updates in Neuro-Oncology
Marciej Mrugala (US)
Updates in Geriatric Oncology
Joleen Hubbard (US)

12:00-12:30 (LOCAL)	 End of meeting & discussion
16:00-16:30 (CST)	
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Daniel Ahn	 Associate Professor of Medicine, and Hematology/Oncology Consultant, Mayo Clinic

Maria Angelopoulou	 Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, 
Athens-Greece

Stephen Ansell	 Professor of Medicine, and Division Chair, Hematology, Mayo Clinic

Ioannis Asimakopoulos	 Hematologist, Assistant Curator B, Hematology Clinic and Transplant Unit Bone Marrow, Hospital 
“LAIKO”, Athens-Greece

Aristotelis Bamias	 Professor of Therapeutics-Internal Medicine-Oncology, National and Kapodistrian University of 
Athens, School of Medicine, Athens-Greece

Tanios Bekaii-Saab	 Professor of Medicine, and Consultant, Medical Oncology, Mayo Clinic

Alan Bryce	 Professor of Medicine, and Division Chair, Hematology and Medical Oncology, Mayo Clinic

Panagiotis Diamantopoulos	Consultant Hematologist, Hematology Unit, Laiko Hospital, Athens-Greece

Meletios-Athanasios	 Professor of Hematology and Oncology, Rector of the National and Kapodistrian University
  Dimopoulos	 of Athens, Athens-Greece

Anastasios Dimou	 Assistant Professor of Oncology, and Consultant, Medical Oncology, Mayo Clinic

Roxana Dronca	 Professor of Oncology, and Division Chair, Hematology and Medical Oncology, Mayo Clinic

Ioannis Elefsiniotis	 Professor Department of Nursing, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of 
Medicine, Athens-Greece

Bassel El-Rayes	 Division Director for Hematology and Oncology, University of Alabama at Birmingham

Vinicius Ernani	 Assistant Professor of Medicine, and Senior Associate Consultant, Medical Oncology, Mayo Clinic

Evangelos Felekouras	 Professor of Surgery, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, Athens-
Greece

Roberto Leon Ferre	 Assistant Professor of Oncology, and Consultant, Medical Oncology, Mayo Clinic

Rafael Fonseca	 Professor of Medicine, and Consultant, Hematology, Mayo Clinic

James Foran	 Professor of Medicine, and Consultant, Hematology, Mayo Clinic

Naseema Gangat	 Professor of Medicine, Instructor in Oncology, and Consultant, Hematology, Mayo Clinic
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Maria Gavriatopoulou	 Associate Professor of Medical Oncology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of 

Medicine, Athens-Greece

Argyri Gialeraki	 Associate Professor of Biochemistry Hemostasis, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, 
School of Medicine, Athens-Greece

Stavroula Giannouli	 Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, 
Athens-Greece

Ronald Go	 Professor of Medicine, and Consultant, Hematology, Mayo Clinic

Petros Grivas	 Professor, Division of Medical Oncology, University of Washington, Clinical Research Division, Fred 
Hutchinson Cancer Center, Clinical Director, Genitourinary Oncology, UW Medicine

Joleen Hubbard	 Assistant Professor of Oncology, and Instructor in Medicine, and Consultant, Medical Oncology, 
Mayo Clinic

Georgia Kaiafa	 Associate Professor of Haematology, 1st Medical Propedeutic Department of Internal Medicine, 
Aristotle University of Thessaloniki, AHEPA University Hospital, Thessaloniki-Greece

Michalis Karamouzis	 Professor of Biochemistry Oncology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of 
Medicine, Athens-Greece

Eirini Katodritou	 Consultant Hematologist, Director, Department of Hematology, Theagenio Cancer Hospital, 
Thessaloniki-Greece

Antonis Kattamis	 Professor of Pediatric Hematology-Oncology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, 
School of Medicine, Athens-Greece

Mohamed Kharfan Dabaja	 Professor of Medicine, and Consultant, Hematology, Mayo Clinic

Flora Kontopidou	 Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, 
Athens-Greece

Elias Kotteas	 Associate Professor of Internal Medicine, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of 
Medicine, Athens-Greece

Shaji Kumar	 Professor of Medicine, and Consultant, Hematology, Mayo Clinic

Konstantinos Leventakos	 Associate Professor of Oncology, and Consultant, Medical Oncology, Mayo Clinic

Yi Lin	 Professor of Medicine, and Assistant Professor of Oncology, and Consultant, Hematology, Mayo Clinic
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Michalis Liontos	 Assistant Professor of Medical Oncology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of 

Medicine, Athens-Greece

Aaron Mansfield	 Professor of Oncology, and Consultant, Medical Oncology, Mayo Clinic

Robert McWilliams	 Professor of Oncology, and Consultant, Medical Oncology, Mayo Clinic

Dionysios Mitropoulos	 Professor of Urology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, Athens-
Greece

Marciej Mrugala	 Professor of Neurology, and Professor of Medicine, and Consultant, Neurology, Mayo Clinic

Javier Munoz	 Associate Professor of Medicine, and Senior Associate Consultant, Hematology and Oncology, Mayo 
Clinic

Panayiotis Panayiotidis	 Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, 
Athens-Greece

Christos Papadimitriou	 Professor of Medical Oncology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, 
Athens-Greece

Vasiliki Pappa	 Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, 
Athens-Greece

Sameer Parikh	 Associate Professor of Medicine, and Assistant Professor of Oncology, and Consultant, Hematology, 
Mayo Clinic

Marianna Politou	 Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, 
Athens-Greece

Anastasia Pouli	 Consultant Hematologist, Director, Department of Hematology,“ST. SAVVAS” Oncology Hospital, 
Athens-Greece

Theodora Psaltopoulou	 Professor of Epidemiology & Preventive Medicine, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, 
School of Medicine, Athens-Greece

Amanda Psyrri	 Professor of Medical Oncology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, 
Athens-Greece

Allison Rosenthal	 Assistant Professor of Medicine, and Consultant, Hematology and Oncology, Mayo Clinic

Julie Rosenthal	 Assistant Professor of Medicine, and Consultant, Cardiology, Mayo Clinic
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Nikoletta Rovina	 Associate Professor of Pulmonology-Intensive Care, National and Kapodistrian University of 

Athens, School of Medicine, Athens-Greece

Jewel Samadder	 Professor of Medicine, and Consultant, Gastroenterology and Hepatology, Mayo Clinic

Panos Savvides	 Senior Associate Consultant, Hematology and Oncology, Mayo Clinic

Dimitris Schizas	 Associate Professor of Surgery, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, 
Athens-Greece

Marina Siakantari	 Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, 
Athens-Greece

Elena Solomou	 Associate Professor of Medical Hematology, University of Patras, School of Medicine, Patras-
Greece

Mohamed-Bassam Sonbol	 Assistant Professor of Medicine, and Consultant, Medical Oncology, Mayo Clinic

Emmanouil Spanoudakis	 Associate Professor of Hematology, Democritus University of Thrace, Medical School, 
Alexandroupolis-Greece

Meera Sridharan	 Assistant Professor of Medicine, and Assistant Professor of Oncology, and Consultant, Hematology, 
Mayo Clinic

Konstantinos Stravodimos	 Professor of Urology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, Athens-
Greece

Konstantinos Syrigos	 Professor of Internal Medicine, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, 
Athens-Greece

Theodoros Tegos	 Medical Oncologist, Curator B, Hospital “EVANGELISMOS”, Athens-Greece

Evangelos Terpos	 Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, 
Athens-Greece

Gita Thanarajasingam	 Associate Professor of Medicine, and Instructor in Oncology, and Consultant, Hematology, Mayo 
Clinic

Dimitrios Tryfonopoulos	 Medical Oncologist, Director 2nd Pathological Oncology  Department, Hospital “AGIOS SAVVAS”, 
Athens-Greece

Argyrios Tsantes	 Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, 
Athens-Greece
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Panagiotis Tsirigotis	 Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, 

Athens-Greece

Serena Valsami	 Associate Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of 
Medicine, Athens-Greece

Ioannis Varkarakis	 Professor of Urology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, Athens-
Greece

Theodoros Vassilakopoulos	 Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian, University of Athens, School of Medicine, 
Athens-Greece

Michalis Voulgarelis	 Professor of Hematology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, 
Athens-Greece

Christina Wu	 Professor of Medicine, and Senior Associate Consultant, Medical Oncology, Mayo Clinic

Flora Zagouri	 Professor of Medical Oncology, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, 
Athens-Greece

George Zografos	 Professor of Surgery, National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, School of Medicine, Athens-
Greece


